UNIGLO is a Product Group of Canlyte, 455 Dobbie Drive, P.O. Box 874 Cambridge, ON.  N1R 5W4   tel: 519-623-8820  fax: 519-623-4435  QF4023  rev. 2   02-01-11
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Micro Series
EXIT, SORTIE & Custom LED Signage
    File: SD0678   Rev. 7   09-10-19
CSA C22.2 No. 250.0 Certified
CSA Energy Efficiency Verified
C860 Compliant

  347 2.00 0.07 12 1.68 0.14
     24 1.70 0.07
ORDERING GUIDE:
Example:  MSXC1WUF-D
           -
Series  Mounting  Faces  Sign Finish  Chevrons  Options - Input Volts
MSX : EXIT  C : Ceiling  1 : Single  W : White  NC : No Chevron  D : Tamperproof Screws  D : 120/347V AC
MSS : SORTIE  B : Back Wall  2 : Double  AA : Anodized  L : Left  F : Lexan Face  4 : 277V AC
MSB : Bilingual  E : End            Aluminum  R : Right  H : Hi Brightness
  P : Pendant    LB : Black  LR : Left & Right       LED Bar 4
      SS : Silver  U : Universal
MSC : Custom 1,3      SC : Special
              Colour 2
1 MSC are not C860 Compliant.
2 Consult factory for special colour requirements.
3 Custom wording options (MSCXXX…): 100 (ELEVATOR); 101 (DO NOT ENTER); 102 (X-RAY ON); 104 (FIRE); 105 (DARKROOM IN USE); RM (RUNNING MAN EXIT);
143 (CHAMBRE NOIRE); 135 (OCCUPÉ/OCCUPIED); For additional messages, consult factory.
4 Not available in 277V AC.
PROJECT:  __________________________________________________________________________________
TYPE :  ____________  CATALOGUE NUMBER:  _____________________________________________
0.75" [19mm] TYP.
8.87"
6.00"
 [152mm]
SORTIE - 17.38" [441mm]
EXIT SORTIE - 27.00" [686mm]
Ø3.50"
 [Ø89mm]
WALL MOUNT
TYP
1/2" NPT
PENDANT MOUNT
12.50"
 [318mm]
6.25"
 [159mm]
MSB - CANOPY MOUNT
5.00"
 [127mm]1.25"
 [32mm]
3.25"
 [83mm]
CANOPY MOUNT
20.00"
[508mm]
3.38"
 [86mm]
1/2" NPT
(2 PLACES)
MSB - PENDANT MOUNT